
brookwoodchurch.org 

MINISTRY SPOTLIGHT 
BROOKWOODKIDS • ADVENTURE WEEK
Meet the team, experience the enthusiasm, and get involved! 
Stop by Ministry Spotlight in the Concourse or visit 
brookwoodchurch.org/ministryspotlight.

MESSAGE RESOURCES
Resources to complement Sunday’s message, your  
Bible study, and kids’ conversations are available  
at brookwoodchurch.org/resources.

LET’S CONNECT
Scan QR code or stop by the Welcome Center.

 New Here   Prayer Request   Give   Next Steps

DOWNLOAD THE APP

W E L C O M E  T O
B R O O K W O O D

April 16, 2023

Onsite 9 and 11 am
Online 11 am • brookwoodchurch.org/live
Sign Language interpretation • 11 am

SUNDAY SERVICES



FEATURED EVENTS | April 16, 2023

       JOIN IN
National Day of Prayer
Thursday, May 4 • Noon–1 pm 
Mauldin City Hall • 5 East Butler Road 
 
Baptism Celebration
Sunday, May 21 • 6:30 pm • Amphitheater

       GROW
Moms of Children with Special Needs 
Meets the second and fourth Thursday 
Now–May 11 • 6:30–8 pm • Pod I  
 
PLACE Workshop 
Saturday, April 22 • 9 am–3 pm •Pod I  
 
Celebrate Recovery 
20-Year Celebration Event 
Thursday, April 27 • 6:30 pm • Chapel  
 
Baptism Class for Adults
Sunday, April 30 • 10:15–11 am • Pod I or 
Tuesday, May 2 • 6:30–7:15 pm • Pod I  
 
Healthy U Gatherings
Mental Health Awareness Month: 
Live Your Life Well 
Sunday, May 7 • 2–3:30 pm •Balcony Room 
 
Hearing God 
Sunday, May 7 • 3–5 pm • Pod D 
 
Financial Peace University 
Wednesday, May 10–July 19 
6:30–8 pm • Pod A 
 
Crash Course for New Leaders 
Wednesday, May 17 • 6–8:30 pm • Pod C  
 
Safe People Workshop 
Saturday, May 20 • 8:30 am–Noon • Pod D

       FAMILIES
Women’s Basketball Open Gym 
Mondays • 6:30–8:30 pm • South Campus  
 
Hiking • Croft State Park 
Saturday, April 22 • 7:30 am  
 
Baptism Class for Parents
Sunday, April 30 • 10:15–11 am • A127 
 
Baptism Class for Students
Sunday, April 30 • South Campus 
Middle School • 10:15–11 am  
High School • 3:30–4:15 pm 

Cycling 
Sunday, April 30 • 2:30 pm 
South Campus Parking Lot  
 
Special Friends • Silent Disco 
Friday, May 5 • 6–9 pm • Pod C  
 
Mother Daughter Night • Middle School
Monday, May 15 • 6:30–8:30 pm • Pod C  
 
Adventure Week 
For kids currently birth–grade 4 
Evenings Sunday-Wednesday, June 11-14
brookwoodchurch.org/adventureweek

Golf Camp • Ages 4–9 
Monday–Friday • June 26–30 
5–8 pm • South Campus 
 
Cheer Camp • Girls Ages 6–8 
Monday–Thursday • July 10–13 
5:30–7:30 pm • South Campus 
Performance on Thursday, July 13 • 5:30–7:30 pm

Visit brookwoodchurch.org/events  
or the app for details and to register.

Salt Lake City Mission Trip 
Interest Meeting
Sunday, April 23 • 10:15 am • Balcony Room


